
Company Name HILLSBOROUGH TRAN AUTH

Post Date Between 2018-05-01 00:00:00 and 2018-05-31 23:59:59

Transparency Report Report Owner LOLLIE, DARLENE

Report Time 2018-06-01 00:05:05

Transaction Type One of: Cash advance or Misc Credit or Misc Debit or Purchase or
Payment

Card Nickname Purchase Date Post Date Amount MCC Description

CHRISTINA BUCHANAN 04/30/2018 05/01/2018 32.63 ADVERTISING SERVICES

CHRISTINA BUCHANAN 04/30/2018 05/01/2018 98.68 ADVERTISING SERVICES

CHRISTINA BUCHANAN 05/01/2018 05/02/2018 139.95 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

CHRISTINA BUCHANAN 05/02/2018 05/04/2018 330.10 COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT

CHRISTINA BUCHANAN 05/03/2018 05/04/2018 431.54 QUICK-COPY AND REPRODUCTION SERVICES

CHRISTINA BUCHANAN 05/03/2018 05/07/2018 66.79 BAKERIES

CHRISTINA BUCHANAN 05/04/2018 05/07/2018 664.47 MISC FOOD STORES-SPECIALITY,CONVENIENCE,

CYNTHIA JENNINGS 05/05/2018 05/07/2018 150.00 MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C

CYNTHIA JENNINGS 05/24/2018 05/25/2018 200.00 MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C

HILLSBOROUGH TRANS AUTH 05/18/2018 05/18/2018 (24,551.22) OTHER FEES

LAURA JEAN FLOWERS 05/05/2018 05/07/2018 180.00 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

LAURA JEAN FLOWERS 05/07/2018 05/08/2018 50.00 CIVIC, SOCIAL AND FRATERNAL ASSOCIATIONS

LAURA JEAN FLOWERS 05/09/2018 05/10/2018 50.00 CIVIC, SOCIAL AND FRATERNAL ASSOCIATIONS

LAURA JEAN FLOWERS 05/12/2018 05/15/2018 30.00 COMPUTER AND DATA PROCESSING SERVICES

LAURA JEAN FLOWERS 05/15/2018 05/15/2018 0.24 OTHER FEES

LAURA JEAN FLOWERS 05/17/2018 05/18/2018 505.00 MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C

QUYNH THAI-BUTLER 05/10/2018 05/14/2018 1,195.00 ADVERTISING SERVICES

QUYNH THAI-BUTLER 05/25/2018 05/28/2018 1,898.38 ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS

QUYNH THAI-BUTLER 05/25/2018 05/28/2018 483.19 ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS

QUYNH THAI-BUTLER 05/25/2018 05/28/2018 1,772.02 ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS

TIANA HAWKINS 05/13/2018 05/14/2018 7.24 BOOK STORES

TIANA HAWKINS 05/23/2018 05/25/2018 374.60 AMERICAN AIRLINES

TINA WHITE 04/30/2018 05/01/2018 469.75 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE STORES

TINA WHITE 04/30/2018 05/01/2018 921.67 ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

TINA WHITE 05/10/2018 05/14/2018 882.75 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

TINA WHITE 05/10/2018 05/14/2018 882.75 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

TINA WHITE 05/10/2018 05/14/2018 882.75 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

TINA WHITE 05/11/2018 05/15/2018 882.75 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

TINA WHITE 05/18/2018 05/21/2018 801.45 HOLIDAY INNS

TINA WHITE 05/22/2018 05/24/2018 14,169.48 EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

TINA WHITE 05/23/2018 05/24/2018 78.49 METAL SERVICE CENTERS AND OFFICES

Yolanda Jennings 05/01/2018 05/02/2018 59.92 BOOK STORES

Yolanda Jennings 05/02/2018 05/03/2018 349.99 BOOK STORES
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Yolanda Jennings 05/02/2018 05/04/2018 1,326.96 TRAVEL AGENCIES

Yolanda Jennings 05/02/2018 05/04/2018 314.40 AMERICAN AIRLINES

Yolanda Jennings 05/03/2018 05/04/2018 37.97 BOOK STORES

Yolanda Jennings 05/03/2018 05/04/2018 81.06 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

Yolanda Jennings 05/03/2018 05/04/2018 332.96 BOOK STORES

Yolanda Jennings 05/04/2018 05/07/2018 800.00 PHOTOGRAPHIC STUDIOS

Yolanda Jennings 05/04/2018 05/07/2018 581.86 EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

Yolanda Jennings 05/08/2018 05/09/2018 410.00 SCHOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES NOT ELS

Yolanda Jennings 05/08/2018 05/15/2018 (270.00) SCHOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES NOT ELS

Yolanda Jennings 05/10/2018 05/14/2018 272.10 LODGING, HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS

Yolanda Jennings 05/14/2018 05/15/2018 19.95 SCHOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES NOT ELS

Yolanda Jennings 05/14/2018 05/15/2018 567.84 QUICK-COPY AND REPRODUCTION SERVICES

Yolanda Jennings 05/14/2018 05/15/2018 34.94 SCHOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES NOT ELS

Yolanda Jennings 05/14/2018 05/15/2018 49.90 SCHOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES NOT ELS

Yolanda Jennings 05/15/2018 05/16/2018 491.96 MARRIOTT

Yolanda Jennings 05/15/2018 05/16/2018 4,385.00 MARRIOTT

Yolanda Jennings 05/15/2018 05/16/2018 55.80 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

Yolanda Jennings 05/15/2018 05/16/2018 59.99 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

Yolanda Jennings 05/19/2018 05/21/2018 319.50 WALDORF

Yolanda Jennings 05/22/2018 05/23/2018 175.00 SCHOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES NOT ELS

Yolanda Jennings 05/22/2018 05/24/2018 1,000.00 MOTOR FREIGHT CARRIERS, TRUCK-LOCAL/LONG

Yolanda Jennings 05/23/2018 05/25/2018 973.59 AMERICAN AIRLINES

16,511.14report count: 55
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